
2025 Term 4 Year 11 Exam Timetable – Middle of Unit 3 
 
Students who will be absent for any exam must complete an application to reschedule exam form  
and submit it to Mr. Andric. This does not guarantee that permission to reschedule will be granted. 
 
All students are required to be in attendance at least 15 minutes before the start of the  
exam with all materials. 
 
Day Time Year 11 Exam 

Thursday November 20 8.45am 11 SOR 120min plus 15min planning B28/29 
  11 COM                 180min B1/D21 

 12.15pm 11 PHY 60min plus 10min perusal B28/29 

    11 FAN 120min plus 5min perusal 

  11 C3B                 180min 

A15 

C5 

Friday November 21 9.00am Year 12 Graduation Mass – College Leaders only 

Monday November 24 8.30am Note different time due to Oral Presentations 

  11 ENG 180min  
  Line A1 Mrs Kennedy 

Line A2 Mr Crocker 
Line B    Mr Cristaldi 
Line C  Mrs Fatnowna  
Line E    Mrs Bolton 

J1 
C25 
B31 
B28 
C24 

  11 EEN 180min  
                                 Line E     Ms Micallef                                                     J2 

                               Line F     Ms Styles                                                         J4 
 11.45am    Note different time due to Oral Presentations 

11ENG 180min 

                               Line D    Mr Cristaldi 
                               Line F    Ms Kennedy 

 
11 EEN 180min 

Line A Ms Le         
Line B Ms O’Connell 
Line C Ms Micallef                    
Line D Ms Styles 

 
 
 

B31 
J1 

 

 
B30 
B29 
J2 
J4 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 

Tuesday November 25 8.45am 11 BIO 60min plus 10min perusal Hall 

 12:15pm 11 CHE 60min plus 10min perusal Hall 

  11 LEG 120min plus 15min planning Hall 

Wednesday November 26 8.45am   11 AHI 

11 BUS 

11 C2H 

 

90min plus 15min planning 

        120min plus 15min planning 

        180 min 

Hall 

Hall 

Hall 

  12:15pm 11 ACC 

11 DES 

11 MHI 

11 JAP                               

90min plus 5min perusal 

90min plus 5min perusal 

120min plus 15min planning 

120min                                      

Hall 

Hall 

Hall 

Boardroom 

 

  Thursday  November 27 8:45am Orientation Day – Current year 10 students only 

Friday November 28 9:00am Year 10 Mass of Thanksgiving – College Leaders only 


